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CALENDAR CLASSROOM CLASSROOM

DATE MORNING AFTERNOON

Mon 10 Oct 2016 Pellitteri Intensive Course Introduction Bianco, Capannelli, Musaio Pellitteri Project Management Tonelli

Tue 11 Oct 2016 Pellitteri Fundamentals of Thermodynamics Tagliafico Pellitteri Investment Valuation Lombardo

Wed 12 Oct 2016 Pellitteri Investment Valuation Lombardo Pellitteri
Basics of Systems and Machines for 

Energy Convers.
Capobianco

Thu 13 Oct 2016 Mazzini Heat Transfer Misale Mazzini
Basics of Systems and Machines for 

Energy Convers.
Capobianco

Mon 17 Oct 2016 Pellitteri
Machines for Renewable Energy 

Conversion
Zunino Pellitteri EU dimension of designing of SPs Squarzoni

Tue 18 Oct 2016 Pellitteri Applications of Heat Transfer Bianco Pellitteri Applications of Heat Transfer Bianco

Wed 19 Oct 2016 TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS

Thu 20 Oct 2016 Remotti Innovative Energy Systems Ferrari Remotti Applications of Heat Transfer Bianco

Fri 21 Oct 2016 DITEN Innovative Energy Systems Ferrari DITEN
Machines for Renewable Energy 

Conversion
Zunino

Sat 22 Oct 2016 DIME Heat Transfer Misale

Mon 24 Oct 2016 TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS

Tue 25 Oct 2016 Pellitteri New teaching methodologies Lotti Pellitteri Energy Planning Bianco

Wed 26 Oct 2016 Pellitteri Urban Energy Management Schenone Pellitteri Fundamentals of Thermodynamics Tagliafico

Thu 27 Oct 2016 DITEN Urban Energy Management Schenone DITEN Thermoeconomics Traverso

Fri 28 Oct 2016 TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS

Mon 31 Oct 2016 TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS

Wed 02 Nov 2016 Pellitteri

EU Institutions and Policies regarding 

environment / Environmental Law and 

Economics

Prof. Lara Piccardo;

Dr. Monica Penco
Pellitteri Energy Planning Bianco

Thu 03 Nov 2016 Mazzini Building Thermophysics Manca Mazzini Building Thermophysics Manca

Fri 04 Nov 2016 Mazzini Building Thermophysics Manca Mazzini Building Thermophysics Manca

Mon 07 Nov 2016 Pellitteri
In itinere Monitoring Activity / 

Project Work Support
Bianco, Musaio Pellitteri

Simulation of Energy Consumption in 

buildings
Valsuani

Tue 08 Nov 2016 Pellitteri Special Topics in Heat Transfer Chereches Pellitteri Special Topics in Heat Transfer Chereches

Wed 09 Nov 2016 Pellitteri Special Topics in Heat Transfer Chereches Pellitteri Special Topics in Heat Transfer Chereches

Thu 10 Nov 2016 Mazzini
Simulation of Energy Consumption 

in buildings
Valsuani Mazzini Energy Planning Bianco

Fri 11 Nov 2016 Mazzini
Heat Pumps and Refrigeration 

systems
Tagliafico Mazzini Renewables Energy Fossa

Mon 14 Nov 2016 SAVONA
Fuel Cells; Models and Methods for 

Energy engineering
Ferrari, Minciardi SAVONA

Presentation of Energy Engineering 

Master; Technical visit: Energy HUB 

Delfino, Fossa, Massardo, 

Ferrari, Magistri

Tue 15 Nov 2016 SAVONA
Technical visit: The technological 

centre for Combustion
Nilberto, Pittaluga SAVONA Energy and Buildings Priarone

Wed 16 Nov 2016 SAVONA Remote Sensing Moser SAVONA
Technical visit: The Savona Campus 

and its Smart Polygeneration Grid

Delfino, Bracco, Pampararo, 

Mansueto

Thu 17 Nov 2016 TICASS Case Studies Docenti TICASS Remotti Case Studies Docenti TICASS

Fri 18 Nov 2016 Mazzini
Heat Pumps and Refrigeration 

systems
Tagliafico Mazzini Renewables Energy Fossa

Mon 21 Nov 2016 Pellitteri Fire Safety Systems Devia Pellitteri HVAC Plants Tagliafico

Tue 22 Nov 2016 To be defined Final Test

CLASSROOMS - location:

Mazzini - Via Balbi 5 - 3rd floor

DITEN - "ex Sala Consigli " - Via Opera Pia 11A - ground fl.

Bianco, Capannelli, Tagliafico

TEACHER / RESPONSIBLE TOPIC

Pellitteri - Via Balbi 5 - 4th floor

Remotti - Via Balbi 5 - 5th floor

TOPIC TEACHER / RESPONSIBLE


